Kingston Parish Council
Payments over £100 (net) for the period 01/04/2018 to 31/03/2019 (VAT shown is recoverable)

Date

12/04/2018
09/05/2018
09/05/2018
14/05/2018
24/05/2018
12/06/2018
11/07/2018
13/08/2018
12/09/2018
18/09/2018
12/10/2018
12/11/2018
15/11/2018
15/11/2018
12/12/2018
14/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
12/02/2019
12/03/2019
21/03/2019
21/03/2019

15 May 2019

Cheque
Number

2461
573
576
2471
578
2481
2491
2501
2511
582
2521
2531
584
586
2541
2551
588
589
2562
2571
592
593

Payee

Arun District Council
West Sussex ALC Ltd
Pebbles Catering

Arun District Council
Came and Company
Arun District Council
Arun District Council
Arun District Council
Arun District Council
JNR Computer Services
Arun District Council
Arun District Council
RBL Poppy Appeal
Molica Grounds Maintenance
Arun District Council
Arun District Council
V A Knight

St Mary's Church

Arun District Council
Arun District Council
G Walker

Our Lady Star of the Sea

Clerk
Salary-
expenses

250.00

250.00

250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00

250.00
250.00

250.00
250.00
456.00

250.00
975.44

Community Members Print/stat/ General
Involvement/ Allowance Postage

grants
195.52

424.40
285.60
730.00

120.00 *

250.00
33.36 76.00

350.00

150.00

176.00

Neighbourho
od
Plan

VAT

84.88

146.00

5.34

Total

250.00
195.52
509.28
250.00
285.60
250.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
876.00
250.00
250.00
120.00
250.00
250.00
250.00
570.70
350.00
250.00
975.44
150.00
176.00

Memo
S137

120.00



